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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                Producer: 2290 Beth Penland, Show Date: 03/14/25                
                             Contact: 724-988-9238                              
                   Location: Penland Arena LLC, Stoneboro, PA                   
                       Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open Barrels                   
                                                                                
              Race Sponsored by: Warner Brook Equine Dentist                 
                                                                                
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1550.00, Rider count = 50          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.848, Placings =  4, Pool = $  545.00                       
     2D Time = 16.348, Placings =  8, Pool = $  440.00                       
     3D Time = 16.848, Placings =  5, Pool = $  335.00                       
     4D Time = 17.848, Placings =  8, Pool = $  230.00                       
                     Not Placed = 25                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.848 $218.00         LIZ MICHAEL on FRENCH DEPUTY                   
   2nd 15.964 $164.00         MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
   3rd 15.966 $109.00         AJ RANDOLPH on JU KISS MY YETI                 
   4th 16.324 $ 55.00         MARISSA HASTINGS on GOGH EASY ON THE EGO       
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.422 $176.00         TRACY MCGUIRE on BDR MISS CREAMWOOD (BUTTER)   
   2nd 16.576 $132.00         ANDRINA KUKURA on JETS BLUE STARLIGHT          
   3rd 16.645 $ 88.00         MCKAYLA BERTSCH on RUNAWAYTAFAMOUSCHEX         
   4th 16.649 $ 44.00         AMANDA BAZELLA on CUTTER                       
   5th 16.675                 LAUREN JOFI on LILY                            
Tie    16.675                 BROOKE STEINMAN on EASY RIP CHARGE             
   7th 16.676                 JAXSON MATUSKY on HOBBY SHOOTIN STARS          
   8th 16.730                 AMANDA BAZELLA on IRA                          
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.942 $134.00         HALEIGH BRYANT on THIS BULLYS ON FIRE          
   2nd 17.016 $101.00         TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
   3rd 17.023 $ 67.00         ALYSSA GLOTZ on HESA A GREAT FIDDLER           
   4th 17.153 $ 34.00         ANGELICA KOFFMAN on MAG FIRST TO SHINE         
   5th 17.579                 JOSIE RODRIGUES on THIS COWGIRLS SMART         
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.939 $ 92.00         TAYLOR STEINMAN on DOCS GROUND RAMBO           
   2nd 18.133 $ 69.00         FOO CARTER on QUICK GOLD N BOLD (CHURBO)       
   3rd 18.215 $ 46.00         BRAELYN TAYLER on THE BEST WAGER               
   4th 18.216 $ 23.00         KARA MOORE on CSR PEPTOS CIRO                  
   5th 19.143                 SHELBY JOHNSTON on BLUE JEANS                  
   6th 20.402                 KIMBERLEE GOTTSCHICK on EZ FRENCHLADY          
   7th 21.417                 ALEXIS KRIEBEL on PACKING A COOGER             
   8th 28.641                 SHELBY MCVAY on RAVEN                          
N/T    410.316                ALYSSA LONG on JJ FROST TEE SPECIAL            
N/T    416.157                KYLIE MOORE on A TEXAS FLING                   
N/T    416.405                SAMANTHA HALL on DRIFTERS SPEEY DECK (DIAMOND) 
N/T    416.455                MORGAN SHATTUCK on ZIPPIN ROCKS                
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                       Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open Barrels                   
                                                                                
              Race Sponsored by: Warner Brook Equine Dentist                 
                                                                                
N/T    416.675                ANDREA KUKURA on ROYAL QUICK MOXIE             
N/T    416.742                AMANDA MCNANY on TWERPS LITTLE BUG             
N/T    416.769                JESS DURY on HORSE                             
N/T    416.787                TAYLOR SPOHN on NASH                           
N/T    416.849                KYLIE MOORE on GLENDA OLENA BLUE               
N/T    416.864                MAKENNA SAELER on HICKORY'S LIL GUNNER         
N/T    416.879                SAMANTHA HALL on RR SIX MOON JAM (IVY)         
N/T    416.983                LEAH WAGLER on ELMER                           
N/T    416.996                DELANEY MONTGOMERY on BLAZE                    
N/T    417.112                KIM STRUM on AMBERS MISSIN HEMP                
N/T    417.209                JOHN SKIPPER on SPEEDIN ON A MARTINI           
N/T    417.245                SHIRLEY BLAUSER on HOPES RARE ANGEL            
N/T    417.577                BRENDA MOONEY on GET TWISTED AT ABAR (LILY)    
N/T    417.658                DANIELLE BURGESS on COUNTRY SUN QUEEN (GIDGET) 
N/T    417.856                KIM STRUM on ANOTHER JAMES CODY                
N/T    418.743                LILY VANDERHOOF on ZIPS FLASHY SUPRPRISE       
N/T    418.798                KENNADIE GEISER on RICKY BOBBY                 
N/T    419.382                ANNIE ROSS on PIT VIPER                        
N/T    420.587                ELLA BARTLETT on IM A RARE KITTY               
N/T    435.416                AUBREY PARSONS on TIGER                        
N/T    444.161                TOOTIE KRIEBEL on SMART JULIE BUG              
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                        Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open Poles                    
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   280.00, Rider count = 20          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 21.457, Placings =  5, Pool = $  140.00                       
     2D Time = 22.457, Placings =  2, Pool = $   84.00                       
     3D Time = 23.457, Placings = 10, Pool = $   56.00                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 21.457 $ 84.00         JOHN SKIPPER on SPEEDIN ON A MARTINI           
   2nd 21.732 $ 56.00         DELANEY MONTGOMERY on BLAZE                    
   3rd 21.793                 ANDRINA KUKURA on JETS BLUE STARLIGHT          
   4th 22.176                 HARPER REINERT on ROCKIN RINGO                 
   5th 22.343                 SAMANTHA HALL on RR SIX MOON JAM (IVY)         
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.615 $ 50.00         ALYSSA LONG on JJ FROST TEE SPECIAL            
   2nd 23.456 $ 34.00         ANNIE ROSS on PIT VIPER                        
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 24.134 $ 34.00         ALYSSA GLOTA on STRAITE WARRIOR TIGER          
   2nd 24.144 $ 22.00         JESS DURY on HORSE                             
   3rd 24.444                 ALYSSA GLOTZ on HESA A GREAT FIDDLER           
   4th 24.563                 BROOKE STEINMAN on EASY RIP CHARGE             
   5th 24.678                 FOO CARTER on QUICK GOLD N BOLD (CHURBO)       
   6th 24.764                 DANIELLE BURGESS on COUNTRY SUN QUEEN (GIDGET) 
   7th 26.258                 KARA MOORE on CSR PEPTOS CIRO                  
   8th 26.510                 ELLA BARTLETT on IM A RARE KITTY               
   9th 26.545                 BRENDA MOONEY on GET TWISTED AT ABAR (LILY)    
  10th 26.587                 LILY VANDERHOOF on ZIPS FLASHY SUPRPRISE       
N/T    423.339                TAYLOR SPOHN on NASH                           
N/T    425.233                JAXSON MATUSKY on HOBBY SHOOTIN STARS          
N/T    425.805                KENNADIE GEISER on RICKY BOBBY                 
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                      Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Pee Wee Poles                   
                                                                                
               Race Sponsored by: Mercer County State Bank                   
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $    49.00, Rider count = 7           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 26.651, Placings =  3, Pool = $   29.40                       
     2D Time = 30.651, Placings =  4, Pool = $   19.60                       
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 26.651 $ 18.00         TINA VANDERHOOF on DIXIE                       
   2nd 26.882 $ 12.00         JADE TAYLOR on TOMMY                           
   3rd 28.727                 EVERLY RODRIGUES on TOBY                       
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 35.959 $ 12.00         REMLEE BARTLETT on HUNTER                      
   2nd 38.924 $  8.00         TINA VANDERHOOF on DALLY CAT                   
   3rd 45.409                 PAISLEY SALSGIVER on COOKIE                    
   4th 47.757                 CALLIE TAYLOR on CHEETAH                       
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                  ABRA Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Pee Wee Barrels                
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $    84.00, Rider count = 12          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.676, Placings =  3, Pool = $   50.40                       
     2D Time = 21.676, Placings =  8, Pool = $   33.60                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.676 $ 30.00         AVA KUKURA on IM FRENCHINFAMOUS                
   2nd 18.173 $ 20.00         HADLEY REINERT on HORSE                        
   3rd 19.925                 TINA VANDERHOOF on DIXIE                       
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.014 $ 20.00         TINA VANDERHOOF on DALLY CAT                   
   2nd 23.391 $ 13.00         EVERLY RODRIGUES on TOBY                       
   3rd 25.949                 SHELBY MCVAY on RAVEN                          
   4th 26.893                 REMLEE BARTLETT on HUNTER                      
   5th 32.074                 CALLIE TAYLOR on CHEETAH                       
   6th 40.494                 CHLOE TAYLOR on GRACIE                         
   7th 42.221                 HARLOW REINERT on HORSE                        
   8th 42.665                 PAISLEY SALSGIVER on COOKIE                    
N/T    419.259                JADE TAYLOR on TOMMY                           
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Masters Age 40 Plus                
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 2           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 417.245, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     2D Time = 418.245, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     3D Time = 419.245, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
N/T    417.245                SHIRLEY BLAUSER on HOPES RARE ANGEL            
N/T    417.577                BRENDA MOONEY on GET TWISTED AT ABAR (LILY)    
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Adult Age 19-39                  
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 11          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.964, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.964, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.964, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.964                 MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
   2nd 15.966                 AJ RANDOLPH on JU KISS MY YETI                 
   3rd 16.324                 MARISSA HASTINGS on GOGH EASY ON THE EGO       
   4th 16.645                 MCKAYLA BERTSCH on RUNAWAYTAFAMOUSCHEX         
   5th 16.942                 HALEIGH BRYANT on THIS BULLYS ON FIRE          
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.016                 TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
   2nd 17.153                 ANGELICA KOFFMAN on MAG FIRST TO SHINE         
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.216                 KARA MOORE on CSR PEPTOS CIRO                  
N/T    416.405                SAMANTHA HALL on DRIFTERS SPEEY DECK (DIAMOND) 
N/T    416.742                AMANDA MCNANY on TWERPS LITTLE BUG             
N/T    416.879                SAMANTHA HALL on RR SIX MOON JAM (IVY)         
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Youth Age 18 & Under               
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 13          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.576, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.576, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.576, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 6                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.576                 ANDRINA KUKURA on JETS BLUE STARLIGHT          
   2nd 16.675                 BROOKE STEINMAN on EASY RIP CHARGE             
   3rd 16.676                 JAXSON MATUSKY on HOBBY SHOOTIN STARS          
   4th 17.023                 ALYSSA GLOTZ on HESA A GREAT FIDDLER           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.579                 JOSIE RODRIGUES on THIS COWGIRLS SMART         
   2nd 17.939                 TAYLOR STEINMAN on DOCS GROUND RAMBO           
   3rd 18.215                 BRAELYN TAYLER on THE BEST WAGER               
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
N/T    410.316                ALYSSA LONG on JJ FROST TEE SPECIAL            
N/T    416.864                MAKENNA SAELER on HICKORY'S LIL GUNNER         
N/T    418.743                LILY VANDERHOOF on ZIPS FLASHY SUPRPRISE       
N/T    418.798                KENNADIE GEISER on RICKY BOBBY                 
N/T    419.382                ANNIE ROSS on PIT VIPER                        
N/T    420.587                ELLA BARTLETT on IM A RARE KITTY               


